

Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) Groupe ESC Clermont Alumni Association des Diplômés ESC Clermont Wednesday 11 December 2024 - 6.30pm

PROXY (1)

I, the undersigned:(First and last name)	Class:
Member of the Groupe ESC Clermont Alumni Association,	
As a paid-up member (2),	
gives proxy to: (First and last name)	Class:
Who is also a Member of the Association and up to date with its	membership,
to represent me at the Ordinary General Meeting to be held on videoconference, to take part in all the deliberations and votes on necessary actions on my behalf.	
Place of signature:	
Date: / / 2024	
Signature:	
(1) To be returned no later than Monday 9 December 2024	
To be returned no later than Monday 9 December 2024, by mail to: <u>alumni@esc-clermont.fr</u> or by post to: Groupe ESC Clermont Alumni - 4 boulevard Trudain	e - 63000 CLERMONT-FERRAND
(2) Reminder: only naid-up members may take part in the vote.	